TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT
SEPTEMBER 2017 REAL ESTATE

RACHEL FALLS ESTATE $200.00
FISHER, LISA BEATTY $116.94
BAKER, WILLIE $105.26
FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS $451.20
HOGAN, THOMAS MILTON $141.21
BAKER, WILLIE $113.04
FRANCIS, JUSTIN MATT $116.72
SMITH, JAMES ANDREW $104.03
DELLINGER, RAY GLENN $131.23
DELLINGER, RAY GLENN $126.05
BEAVER, THOMAS B $1,306.49
SERVICELINK $119.79
FALLS, TERESA W $162.27
DALTON, BRYAN K $200.00
PATEL, RAJESHWARI A $176.29
GIBSON, SHARON H $186.16
YEARY HOMES LLC $542.01
LGI HOMES-NC LLC $281.63
LGI HOMES-NC LLC $281.63
LGI HOMES-NC LLC $281.63
LGI HOMES-NC LLC $281.63
MORRIS, VINCENT A $361.86
SAWYER, SUSAN DIANA $130.77
FLACK, RALPH K $990.90
UNIROYAL CHEMICAL CO $1,854.37
AUTEN, JAMES REGINAL $151.20
HARTLEY, SCOTT $877.98
HUFFSTETLER, TED $2,163.45
KELOW, INC $636.92
PATEL, RAJESHWARI A $155.59
SMITH, RALPH EDWARD $333.54
LEATHERWOOD, MARVIN $103.52
SAWYER, JOSHUA W $197.42
PARKER, CHARLES ALLEN $186.85
GWINN, JOHN F $136.50
HOGAN, THOMAS MILTON $140.55
FALLS, TERESA W $156.48
KOTULA, ROBERT T $148.10
LOCKLEAR, SAMANTHA $148.87
FRANCIS, JUSTIN MATT $116.72
ALLEN, RUTH O $139.12
TOTAL $14,555.92

SEPTEMBER 2017 VEHICLES & ETC
GASTON COUNTY EMS $136.84
TOTAL $136.84



SEPTEMBER VTS REFUNDS
ALLEN, DENNIS EUGENE Il
BOURGEOIS, ROBERT JOSEPH
BROOKS, TASHA SOFIA
BRYANT, JOSHUA RAY
CASHMAN, PATRICK ANTHONY
GASTONIA NISSAN

GRIFFIN, CONSTANCE GEORGIA
HARTZIG, EDWARD GEORGE SR

HARVELL, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

JOHNSON, MABLE ARNOLD
JONES, RICHARD ALLEN
LEDWELL, RANDY SCOTT
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX DEPT
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX DEPT
MCILWAIN, SHARON JANELLE
MUNNELL, MARK EDWARD
PARK, JEREMY RYAN
PEARSON, CHARLES MARTIN
PENORO, SHANNON JULIE
PRICE, DONALD MERLE
REAGAN, KELVIN KELLY
ROBINSON, MICHAEL SCOTT
SANDERS, KEYONA LASHUNDA
SCHARBER, ERIC GREGORY
SCOTT, DEREK ALAN
SERVICE CITY TRENCHING, LLC
SEW MUCH FUN INC
SUMMITT, GREGORY DALE
WEAST, MADISON SHANDEL
WOLF, MICHAEL ALAN

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$176.07
$187.53
$240.26
$119.77
$180.37
$195.61
$181.34
$205.98
$155.72
$298.24
$261.17
$103.35
$199.40
$106.16
$370.94
$181.23
$158.42
$224.32
$404.73
$182.83
$403.90
$207.48
$114.64
$247.24
$212.41
$164.02
$416.37
$124.77
$105.90
$280.26
$6,410.43

$21,103.19



