	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
SEPTEMBER 2017 REAL ESTATE		# 000.00
RACHEL FALLS ESTATE		\$200.00 \$110.04
		\$116.94
BAKER, WILLIE		\$105.26
FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS		\$451.20 \$141.21
		\$141.21
BAKER, WILLIE		\$113.04
FRANCIS, JUSTIN MATT		\$116.72
SMITH, JAMES ANDREW		\$104.03
DELLINGER, RAY GLENN		\$131.23
DELLINGER, RAY GLENN		\$126.05
BEAVER, THOMAS B		\$1,306.49
		\$119.79
FALLS, TERESA W		\$162.27
DALTON, BRYAN K		\$200.00
		\$176.29
GIBSON, SHARON H		\$186.16
YEARY HOMES LLC		\$542.01
LGI HOMES-NC LLC		\$281.63
LGI HOMES-NC LLC		\$281.63
LGI HOMES-NC LLC		\$281.63
		\$281.63
MORRIS, VINCENT A		\$361.86
SAWYER, SUSAN DIANA		\$130.77 \$000.00
		\$990.90
		\$1,854.37
AUTEN, JAMES REGINAL HARTLEY, SCOTT		\$151.20 \$877.98
HURFSTETLER, TED		\$077.96 \$2,163.45
KELOW, INC		\$636.92
PATEL, RAJESHWARI A		\$030.92 \$155.59
SMITH, RALPH EDWARD		\$333.54
LEATHERWOOD, MARVIN		\$333.54 \$103.52
SAWYER, JOSHUA W PARKER, CHARLES ALLEN		\$197.42
GWINN, JOHN F		\$186.85 \$136.50
HOGAN, THOMAS MILTON		
		\$140.55 \$156.48
		\$156.48 \$148.10
KOTULA, ROBERT T		\$148.10 \$148.97
LOCKLEAR, SAMANTHA		\$148.87 \$116.72
		\$116.72 \$120.12
ALLEN, RUTH O		\$139.12
TOTAL		\$14,555.92

SEPTEMBER 2017 VEHICLES & ETC GASTON COUNTY EMS TOTAL

\$136.84 **\$136.84**

SEPTEMBER VTS REFUNDS	
ALLEN. DENNIS EUGENE II	\$176.07
BOURGEOIS, ROBERT JOSEPH	\$187.53
BROOKS, TASHA SOFIA	\$240.26
BRYANT, JOSHUA RAY	\$119.77
CASHMAN, PATRICK ANTHONY	\$180.37
GASTONIA NISSAN	\$195.61
GRIFFIN, CONSTANCE GEORGIA	\$181.34
HARTZIG, EDWARD GEORGE SR	\$205.98
HARVELL, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	\$155.72
JOHNSON, MABLE ARNOLD	\$298.24
JONES, RICHARD ALLEN	\$261.17
LEDWELL, RANDY SCOTT	\$103.35
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX DEPT	\$199.40
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX DEPT	\$106.16
MCILWAIN, SHARON JANELLE	\$370.94
MUNNELL, MARK EDWARD	\$181.23
PARK, JEREMY RYAN	\$158.42
PEARSON, CHARLES MARTIN	\$224.32
PENORO, SHANNON JULIE	\$404.73
PRICE, DONALD MERLE	\$182.83
REAGAN, KELVIN KELLY	\$403.90
	\$207.48
SANDERS, KEYONA LASHUNDA	\$114.64
	\$247.24
	\$212.41
	\$164.02
	\$416.37
SUMMITT, GREGORY DALE	\$124.77
WEAST, MADISON SHANDEL WOLF, MICHAEL ALAN	\$105.90 \$280.26
TOTAL	\$200.20 \$6,410.43
	φ0,410.43
GRAND TOTAL	\$21,103.19
	, ,